
Household Size
Maximum Income 
for Weatherization 

(200% of FPL)
1 29,160$                    
2 39,440$                    
3 49,720$                    
4 60,000$                    
5 70,280$                    
6 80,560$                    
7 90,840$                    
8 101,120$                  
9 111,400$                  
10 121,680$                  
11 131,960$                  
12 142,240$                  
13 152,520$                  
14 162,800$                  
15 173,080$                  
16 183,360$                  
17 193,640$                  
18 203,920$                  
19 214,200$                  
20 224,480$                  
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